

2 June 2023,

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub:- Regulation 52 - Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023.

Ref:-Security Code: 951891, ISIN: INE660H08062
Security code: 953548, ISIN: INE660H08054

We are enclosing herewith the statement of financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 published on 30 May 2023 in “Financial Express” (English Newspaper).

This is pursuant to Regulation 52 (8) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Cyber Pearl Information Technology Park Private Limited



Neha Singh
Company Secretary
(A-32391)

| VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED | | | | |
|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| CIN: L72200TG1985PLC041126 | | | | |
| Regd. Off. Ground Floor, 8-2-248/17/78/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarajuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082 | | | | |
| Extract of audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Year Ended 31st March 2023 (Rs in Lakhs) | | | | |
| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 31.03.2023 Audited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 31.03.2023 Audited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 683.87 | 1,061.33 | 1,505.06 | 1,689.78 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 29.20 | (31.82) | (53.30) | 4.44 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 29.20 | (31.82) | (53.30) | 4.44 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (10.20) | (29.48) | (91.13) | 5.15 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (12.74) | (29.48) | (93.67) | 5.15 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,050.80 | 1,050.80 | 1,050.80 | 1,050.80 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations | | | | |
| Basic: | (0.02) | (0.06) | (0.17) | 0.01 |
| Diluted: | (0.02) | (0.06) | (0.17) | 0.01 |

Notes:
1. Summarised audited standalone financial results of the company is as under

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| | 31.03.2023 Audited | 31.03.2022 Audited | 31.03.2023 Audited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Total income from operations | 589.94 | 1,052.31 | 1,307.99 | 1,574.83 |
| Net profit before tax | (55.22) | 5.59 | (152.02) | 9.15 |
| Net profit after tax | (88.94) | 5.46 | (184.17) | 9.86 |

2. The financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2023.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.vamaind.com and the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Vama Industries Limited
Sd/- **Atchaya Rama Raju Vegesna**
Managing Director
DIN: 00997493

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 29.05.2023

| ANDHRA PRADESH STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION | | | | | |
|--|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| Head Office : 5-9-194, Chirag Ali Lane, HYDERABAD-500001 | | | | | |
| Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | | | |
| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
| | | 31.03.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 20777.11 | 7681.11 | 20933.76 | 39308.47 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 13492.68 | 5804.71 | 13738.22 | 24019.39 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 13492.68 | 5804.71 | 13738.22 | 24019.39 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 10616.35 | 4650.09 | 10873.40 | 14256.17 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 10616.35 | 4650.09 | 10873.40 | 14256.17 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital | 16472.24 | 16472.24 | 16472.24 | 16472.24 |
| 7 | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves | 97795.52 | 78458.76 | 80031.98 | 97795.52 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 9 | Net Worth | 118559.20 | 99280.65 | 100853.87 | 118559.20 |
| 10 | Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt | 4500.80 | 43466.99 | 19716.99 | 4500.80 |
| 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 12 | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.04:1 | 0.15:1 | 0.20:1 | 0.04:1 |
| 13 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| | a. Basic | 64.45 | 28.23 | 66.01 | 112.24 |
| | b. Diluted | 64.45 | 28.23 | 66.01 | 112.24 |
| 14 | Capital Redemption Reserve | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 15 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 2.62 | 12.99 | 1.34 | 4.93 |
| 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 2.62 | 12.99 | 1.34 | 4.93 |
| 17 | Interest Coverage Ratio | 53.06 | 13.05 | 14.08 | 17.41 |

Note:
a) Asset classification and Provision for Non-Performing Assets made as per the guidelines of RBI/SIDBI. Bad debts written off, collections from written off accounts and additional buffer provision on Substandard are made as per policy of Corporation at the end of the F.Y.
b) Previous figures are regrouped and arranged wherever necessary to conform to current period requirement.
c) The above financial results have been prepared as per format prescribed in Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of results are available on the Corporation's web site at www.esfc.ap.gov.in

Date : 29.05.2023
Place: Hyderabad

By order of the Board of Directors,
Sd/- **Managing Director**

| KBNBFC | | | | | |
|--|---|--------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| KRAZYBEE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED | | | | | |
| CIN: U65100KA2016PTC086990 | | | | | |
| 3rd Floor, No.128/9, Maruthi Sapphire, HAL Airport Road, Murgesh Palya, Bangalore - 560017 | | | | | |
| Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015] | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year Ended | |
| | | March 31, 2023 (Audited) | December 31, 2022 (Reviewed) | March 31, 2022 (Audited) | March 31, 2022 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 25,607.92 | 21,160.08 | 8,154.28 | 71,700.79 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 5,735.91 | 1,090.22 | 1,278.03 | 8,749.77 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 5,735.91 | 1,090.22 | 1,278.03 | 8,749.77 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 4,279.26 | 801.42 | 582.08 | 6,506.85 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 4,292.56 | 805.64 | 606.82 | 6,494.80 |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 111.79 | 112.99 | 112.99 | 111.79 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 16,882.96 | 12,626.87 | 9,984.18 | 16,882.96 |
| 8 | Securities Premium Account | 71,894.59 | 59,718.31 | 50,364.67 | 71,894.59 |
| 9 | Net worth | 1,58,915.36 | 1,02,232.27 | 60,600.36 | 1,58,915.36 |
| 10 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | 1,29,359.27 | 1,36,500.59 | 80,370.09 | 1,29,359.27 |
| 11 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - | - |
| 12 | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.81 | 1.33 | 1.33 | 0.81 |
| 13 | "Earnings Per Share | | | | |
| | 1. Basic (Rs.) | 380.81 | 71.31 | 52.86 | 579.22 |
| | 2. Diluted (Rs.) | 291.33 | 66.12 | 52.86 | 532.55 |
| 14 | Capital Redemption Reserve | 0.59 | - | - | 0.59 |
| 15 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |
| 16 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |
| 17 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable | Not Applicable |

Notes:
(a) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Krazybee Services Private Limited ('the Company') at their respective meetings held on May 29, 2023.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and annual audited financial statements filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the financial statements are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company (BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kbnbfc.in)).
(c) For the other line items referred to in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the (BSE: www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kbnbfc.in).
(d) Financial ratios pertaining to Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio mentioned above are not applicable to the Company pursuant to the proviso under Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 dated September 02, 2015, as amended from time to time.
(e) Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For Krazybee Services Private Limited
Vivek Veda
Director
DIN: 07560229

Place: Bangalore
Date: May 29, 2023

| CYBER PEARL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PARK PRIVATE LIMITED | | | | | | |
|---|--|---------------|-------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|---------------------|
| Corporate Identification Number (CIN): U72900TN2002PTC099624 | | | | | | |
| Registered Office: Unit no.7 & 8, 1st Floor, Pinnacle Building, International Tech Park, CSIR Road, Taramani, Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600113, IN. | | | | | | |
| STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. in millions unless otherwise stated) | | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Preceding Quarter Ended | Corresponding Quarter Ended | Current Year Ended | Previous Year Ended |
| | | 31.03.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2022 |
| | | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operation | 225.40 | 220.85 | 199.20 | 849.92 | 787.02 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 76.07 | 75.99 | 51.11 | 279.08 | 216.03 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (227.75) | 75.99 | 51.11 | (24.74) | 216.03 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (276.27) | 52.18 | 36.59 | (132.33) | 151.23 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (276.27) | 52.18 | 36.59 | (132.33) | 151.23 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (18,223,448 equity shares having face of Rs.10 each) | 182.23 | 182.23 | 182.23 | 182.23 | 182.23 |
| 7 | Other equity (including Debenture Redemption Reserve) | - | - | - | 1,248.55 | 1,380.88 |
| 8 | Net worth | 1,430.78 | 1,715.16 | 1,563.11 | 1,430.78 | 1,563.11 |
| 9 | Paid-up debt capital | 1,257.49 | 1,257.49 | 1,257.49 | 1,257.49 | 1,257.49 |
| 10 | Debt Equity Ratio | 0.94 | 0.76 | 0.86 | 0.94 | 0.86 |
| 11 | Earnings per equity share (not annualised except for March 31, 2023, nominal value of shares Rs.10) | | | | | |
| | Basic (Rs.) | (15.16) | 2.86 | 2.01 | (7.26) | 8.30 |
| | Diluted (Rs.) | (15.16) | 2.86 | 2.01 | (7.26) | 8.30 |
| 12 | Capital Redemption Reserve (CRR) | 85.00 | 85.00 | 85.00 | 85.00 | 85.00 |
| 13 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 103.98 | 103.57 | 102.32 | 103.98 | 102.32 |
| 14 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 2.50 | 2.63 | 2.01 | 2.48 | 2.14 |
| 15 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | (3.50) | 2.63 | 2.01 | 0.87 | 2.14 |

See accompanying notes to the financial results

Notes:-
1. The above financial results of Cyber Pearl Information Technology Park Private Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on May 29, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified limited review conclusion on the financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on the financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited and on the Company's website at <https://investor.ciplint.com.sg/cp.html>
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the Company's website at <https://investor.ciplint.com.sg/cp.html>
3. The Ind AS financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 were audited by S. R. Batliboi & Associates LLP, the predecessor auditor, who have expressed an unmodified opinion vide their report dated May 19, 2022.

For Cyber Pearl Information Technology Park Private Limited
Sd/- **Sanjeev Dasgupta**
Director
DIN: 00090701

Place : Singapore
Date: 29.05.2023

| VITP Private Limited | | | | | | |
|---|--|---------------|-------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|---------------------|
| Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72200TG1997PTC026801 | | | | | | |
| Registered Office: Capella Block, 5th Floor Plot no. 17, Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India | | | | | | |
| STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. in Millions) | | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Preceding Quarter Ended | Corresponding Quarter Ended | Current Year Ended | Previous Year Ended |
| | | 31.03.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2022 |
| | | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operation | 956.73 | 829.10 | 891.64 | 3,444.85 | 3,309.91 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 213.71 | 143.49 | 219.08 | 722.56 | 702.64 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 213.71 | 143.49 | 219.08 | 722.56 | 702.64 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 126.92 | 89.86 | 148.32 | 466.05 | 469.57 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 126.92 | 89.86 | 148.32 | 466.05 | 469.62 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (10,589,824 equity shares having Face value of Rs. 100/- each) | 1,058.98 | 1,058.98 | 1,058.98 | 1,058.98 | 1,058.98 |
| 7 | Other equity (including Debenture Redemption Reserve) | - | - | - | 3,615.38 | 3,149.33 |
| 8 | Net worth | 4,674.36 | 4,547.44 | 4,208.31 | 4,674.36 | 4,208.31 |
| 9 | Paid-up debt capital | 12,021.00 | 12,021.00 | 11,771.00 | 12,021.00 | 11,771.00 |
| 10 | Debt Equity Ratio | 3.48 | 3.51 | 3.69 | 3.48 | 3.69 |
| 11 | Earnings per equity share (not annualised except for March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2023, nominal value of shares Rs. 10) | | | | | |
| | Basic (Rs.) | 10.56 | 7.50 | 12.25 | 38.77 | 38.78 |
| | Diluted (Rs.) | 10.56 | 7.50 | 12.25 | 38.77 | 38.78 |
| 12 | Capital Redemption Reserve (CRR) | 178.94 | 178.94 | 178.94 | 178.94 | 178.94 |
| 13 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 293.49 | 277.24 | 228.63 | 293.49 | 228.63 |
| 14 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | 0.82 | 1.34 | 1.49 | 1.19 | 1.42 |
| 15 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | 1.54 | 1.34 | 1.49 | 1.44 | 1.42 |

See accompanying notes to the financial results

Notes:-
1. The above financial results of VITP Private Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on May 29, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out, audit of the financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023 and review of the financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and have issued unmodified conclusion/opinion on the financial results. The financial results are available on the website of the BSE Limited and on the Company's website at <https://investor.ciplint.com.sg/vitp.html>
2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the Company's website at <https://investor.ciplint.com.sg/vitp.html>
3. The financial results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2022, were audited by S. R. Batliboi & Associates LLP, the predecessor auditor, who have issued an unmodified opinion vide their report dated May 19, 2022. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended March 31, 2023/March 31, 2022 and the unaudited published year to date figures up to December 31, 2022/ December 31, 2021 being the date of end of the third quarter of the financial year.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of VITP Private Limited
Sd/- **Sanjeev Dasgupta**
Director
DIN: 00090701

Place: Singapore
Date: 29.05.2023

| DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| CIN: L60232MH2009PLC190567 | | | | | | |
| Registered Office Address : 24, 1 st Floor, Palkhiwala House, Tara Manzli, 1 st Dhobi Talao Lane, Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 002. | | | | | | |
| Tel : 022-22002139 / 40 / 49; Email: cs@djcorp.in ; Website: www.djcorp.in | | | | | | |
| NOTICE FOR 14 th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, E-VOTING INFORMATION AND BOOK CLOSURE | | | | | | |
| NOTICE is hereby given that 14 th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the members of the Company will be held on Thursday, June 22, 2023 at 4.00 p.m. through Video Conferencing ("VC")/Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") without physical presence of the members at a common venue, in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder ("the Act"), Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") read with the guidelines issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, Circular No. 31/2020 dated April 13, 2020, Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020, Circular No. 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021, Circular No. 20/2021 dated December 08, 2021, Circular No. 21/2021 dated December 14, 2021, Circular No. 02/2022 dated May 05, 2022 and Circular No. 10/2022 dated December 28, 2022 through VC / OAVM without the physical presence of the Members at a common venue. In compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") also vide its Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020, Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/4 dated January 05, 2023 has provided certain relaxation from compliance with certain provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") due to the COVID-19 pandemic. In compliance with the Act, MCA and SEBI Circulars/Listing Regulations, the AGM of the Company is being held through VC/OAVM to transact the business as set out in the Notice of 14 th AGM of the Company. Members will be able to attend and participate in the AGM by VC/OAVM only. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM will be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Act. | | | | | | |
| In compliance with the aforesaid MCA circulars and SEBI circulars, the Company has sent Notice of 14 th AGM and Annual Report for FY 2022-23 by electronic mode on Monday 29 th May, 2023 to all the members whose email addresses are registered with the Depository Participants up to Friday, 26 th May, 2023. | | | | | | |
| The Notice of the 14 th AGM and Annual Report for FY 2022-23 can be downloaded from the Company's website at www.djcorp.in , websites of the stock exchanges, i.e., BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com , NSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and also on the website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com . | | | | | | |
| REMOTE E-VOTING AND E-VOTING AT THE AGM | | | | | | |
| Pursuant to Section 108 of the Act read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and Secretarial Standard on General Meetings issued by ICSI, the Company has engaged services of CDSL for providing remote e-voting facility prior to AGM ("remote e-voting") and e-voting at the time of AGM for all its members to cast their vote on all the resolutions set out in the Notice of 14 th AGM. | | | | | | |
| Cut-off date for Remote e-voting | | Thursday, 15 th June, 2023 | | | | |
| Commencement of Remote e-voting | | 9:00 a.m. (IST) on Monday, 19 th June, 2023 | | | | |
| Conclusion of Remote e-voting | | 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Wednesday, 2 | | | | |